Updated 062217 www.epvscreens.com
Model Number
Nominal Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)
Overall Width
 (A)
Viewable Width
 (A1)
Overall Height
 (B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width
 (C)
Frame Thickness
 (D)
Center Support Bar
Length (E)
EF125C-PST 125"(2.35:1) 2938 2926 1257 1245 6 34 1107
EF138C-PST 138"(2.35:1) 3242 3230 1387 1375 6 34 1237
EF158C-PST 158"(2.35:1) 3710 3698 1586 1574 6 34 1436
EF100H-PST 100"(16:9) 2226 2214 1257 1245 6 34 1107
EF110H-PST 110"(16:9) 2447 2435 1382 1370 6 34 1232
EF120H-PST 120"(16:9) 2668 2656 1506 1494 6 34 1356
EF135H-PST 135"(16:9) 3000 2988 1693 1681 6 34 1543
EF150H-PST 150"(16:9) 3332 3320 1880 1868 6 34 1730
EF180H-PST 180"(16:9) 3996 3984 2253 2241 6 34 2103
EF200H-PST 200"(16:9) 4439 4427 2502 2490 6 34 2352
Note: Data Error be ±1"
Unit: mm
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products
with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite
Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
Polar Star® eFinity Series Dimensions Table
LED
C
C
1mm
1m
m
LED
A
A1
B1 B
D LED
E